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Trustees of the Freeholders 
116 Hampton Road 

Southampton, NY  11968 

ADOPTED 

TRUSTEES 2019-5 

Set Trustees Meeting and Work Session Dates for 2019 

Wednesday, January 2 at 3:00 p.m. (Organizational Meeting) 

Tuesday, January 8 at 6:00 p.m. (Town Hall) 

Wednesday, January 9 at 3:00 p.m. (Work Session) 

Monday, January 14 at 1:00 p.m. (Regular Meeting) (Town Hall Closed 1/21 for MLK Birthday) 

Wednesday, January 23 at 3:00 p.m. (Work Session) 

Monday, January 28 at 1:00 p.m. (Regular Meeting) 

Wednesday, February 6 at 3:00 p.m. (Work Session) 

Monday, February 11 at 1:00 p.m. (Regular Meeting) (Only One Regular Meeting in February) 

Wednesday, February 27 at 3:00 p.m. (Work Session) 

Monday, March 4 at 1:00 p.m. (Regular Meeting) 

Tuesday, March 5 at 7:00 p.m. (Hampton Bays Senior Center, 25 Ponquogue Avenue) 

Wednesday, March 13 at 3:00 p.m. (Work Session) 

Monday, March 18 at 1:00 p.m. (Regular Meeting) 

Wednesday, March 27 at 3:00 p.m. (Work Session) 

Monday, April 1 at 1:00 p.m. (Regular Meeting) 

Wednesday, April 10 at 3:00 p.m. (Work Session) 

Monday, April 15 at 1:00 p.m. (Regular Meeting) 

Wednesday, May 1 at 3:00 p.m. (Work Session) 

Monday, May 6 at 1:00 p.m. (Regular Meeting) 

Wednesday, May 15 at 3:00 p.m. (Work Session) 

Monday, May 20 at 1:00 p.m. (Regular Meeting) 

Wednesday, May 29 at 3:00 p.m. (Work Session) 

Monday, June 3 at 1:00 p.m. (Regular Meeting) 

Wednesday, June 12 at 3:00 p.m. (Work Session) 

Monday, June 17 at 1:00 p.m. (Regular Meeting) 

Wednesday, June 26 at 3:00 p.m. (Work Session) 

Tuesday, July 9 at 7:00 p.m. (Bridgehampton Senior Center, 585 Bridgehampton-Sag Harbor Tpke.)

Wednesday, July 10 at 1:00 p.m. (Regular Meeting) (Only One Regular Meeting in July) 

Wednesday, July 31 at 3:00 p.m. (Work Session)  

Monday, August 5 at 1:00 p.m. (Regular Meeting) 

Wednesday, August 14 at 3:00 p.m. (Work Session) 

Monday, August 19 at 1:00 p.m. (Regular Meeting) 

Wednesday, August 28 at 3:00 p.m. (Work Session) 
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Wednesday, September 4 at 1:00 p.m. (Regular Meeting) (Town Hall Closed 9/2 for Labor Day) 

Wednesday, September 11 at 3:00 p.m. (Work Session)  

Monday, September 16 at 1:00 p.m. (Regular Meeting) 

Wednesday, September 25 at 3:00 p.m. (Work Session) 

Tuesday, October 1 at 7:00 p.m. (Remsenburg-Speonk School, 11 Mill Road, Remsenburg) 

Monday, October 7 at 1:00 p.m. (Regular Meeting) 

Wednesday, October 16 at 3:00 p.m. (Work Session) 

Monday, October 21 at 1:00 p.m. (Regular Meeting) 

Wednesday, October 30 at 3:00 p.m. (Work Session) 

Monday, November 4 at 1:00 p.m. (Regular Meeting) 

Wednesday, November 13 at 3:00 p.m. (Work Session) 

Monday, November 18 at 1:00 p.m. (Regular Meeting) 

Changed to: Monday, November 25 at 3:00 p.m. (Work Session) (TRUSTEES 2019-139)
Monday, December 2 at 1:00 p.m. (Regular Meeting) 

Tuesday, December 10 at 7:00 p.m. (David W. Crohan Center, 655 Flanders Road, Flanders) 

Wednesday, December 11 at 3:00 p.m. (Work Session) 

Monday, December 16 at 1:00 p.m. (Regular Meeting) 

RESULT: ADOPTED [UNANIMOUS] 

MOVER: Edward J. Warner Jr., President 

SECONDER: Scott M. Horowitz, Secretary-Treasurer 

AYES: Edward J. Warner Jr., Scott M. Horowitz, Bruce A. Stafford, Ann Welker 

ABSENT: William Pell IV 

Financial Impact 
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